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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Nimisha P Saju C (HSBN) SMRITHI, Vayanthode, 
Mattannur, Mattannur, 

670702, Iritty

  

2 15/01/2026 Shafna ok Shafeera v (MTHR) Mubeena manzil, Nhalil, 
Manantheri, Manantheri, 

670643, Thalasheri

  

3 15/01/2026 Saneer C Shareefa C (MTHR) Kv House, Nhalil, 
Manantheri, Manantheri, 

670643, Thalasheri

  

4 15/01/2026 Jaseem TK Khader K (FTHR) Othayoth valap, Nhalil, 
Manantheri, Manantheri, 

670643, Thalasheri

  

5 15/01/2026 Mohammed Sirajudheen SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) 04/507/ SAFAS, 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

6 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SIRAJ 
ABOO 

NABEESA PARAYIL 
(MTHR)

04/507/ SAFAS, 
AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

7 15/01/2026 SREYA ACHUTHAN RAMANI K M (MTHR) SREERAGAM, 
DEVARKAD, Pazhassi, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

8 15/01/2026 Anupriya Sajeevan Sajeevan K K (FTHR) Chithra Nivas, 
Kappattapoil, 

Sivapuram, Malur, 
670702, Mattannur

  

9 15/01/2026 SHANOL  BIJO JOHN (HSBN) NIRAPPUTHOTTIYIL, 
THIROOR, KALLIAD, 
KOSAVAN VAYAL, 

670593, IRITTY

  

10 15/01/2026 Shibin K Shobana K (MTHR) Areekkara House, 
Areekkara, Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

11 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFRA P S

SHAREEF   P K  
(FTHR)

13/343 
PADINHARAYIL, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

12 15/01/2026 Nivedya K Santhosh Kadameri 
(FTHR)

Kunnumbrath House, 
Kanjiravayal, 

Tholambra, Tholambra, 
670673, Mattannur

  

13 15/01/2026 RAMLATH ALAVUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

14 15/01/2026 SEENATH K N NABEESA K N 
(MTHR)

SEENATH MANZIL, 
PORORA, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

15 15/01/2026 T M SRAVANA SANTHOSH  K M 
(FTHR)

KOOVACHIPOYIL, 
THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

16 15/01/2026 BINDU A PRANAV K (HSBN) KURUNTHOORAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PANAYATHAMPARAMBA, 
KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

17 15/01/2026  T KARUNAKARAN MRIDUL DEV  A 
(OTHR)

NANI NIVAS, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSEERI

  

18 15/01/2026 SALMATH P SAFIYA P (MTHR) 7/376 B 
BAITHUSSALAMA, 
KAITHERI EDAM, 

KAITHERI, 
AYITHARA 

MAMBRAM P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

19 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDHA C N SHAKKEELA C N 
(MTHR)

08/420 SHAREEFA 
MANZIL, KAITHERI 

11TH MILE, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERI

  

20 15/01/2026 RABIYA M ASHARAF M (HSBN) BUSTHAN, 
MERUVAMBAI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

21 15/01/2026 SHIJINA K MADHU P (HSBN) 9/178B 
KRISHNANANDHANAM, 

KAITHERI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

22 15/01/2026 AYSHATHUL AFRA NASEEMA P (MTHR) 15/  30  DARUL 
ARAFA, 

KOYYASANKUNNU, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

23 15/01/2026 LENET K TOM TOM   ANTONY 
(FTHR)

6/163 MENACHERY, 
PUTHALAM, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

24 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN FARIS 

KASSIM P (FTHR) PUTHAN VEED, 
URUVACHAL, 

PAZHASSI, 
URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

25 15/01/2026 NAHLA K K SHAMEER A (FTHR) NASEELAS, 
PADIKKACHAL, 
THILLENKERI, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

26 15/01/2026 JABEERA JABIN T P JASEELA T P (MTHR) 14/396 HAJARA  
MANZIL, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, KOODALI, 
670592, THALASSERY

  

27 15/01/2026 HANA SHERIN B K HARSHAD K V (FTHR) 12/462-B SHAHANAS, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, MATTANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

28 15/01/2026 ABHINAV P PAVITHRAN P (FTHR) 15/48A, 
SREENANDANAM, 

KURUNTHOTTUCHAL, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

29 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAZI  
A

ABDULLA  A V  
(FTHR)

AMBILOTH HOUSE, 
THUMBOL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSEERRY

  

30 15/01/2026 SALIHA NESHWA N  
K

SOUJATH N K (MTHR) ZOONIYAS, 
KALAROAD, 

CHAVASSERI, 
CHAVASSERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

31 15/01/2026 AJEESH VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) PUNNATHANATH, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

PADIYOOR, 
KALLUVAYAL P O, 

670703, IRITTY

  

32 15/01/2026 Fathimath Fidha 
Pallikkandi 

Pallikkandi Sajitha 
(MTHR)

Unaiz Manzil, 
Aringottuvayal, 

Panambatta, Tholambra, 
670673, Mattannur

  

33 15/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SAFWAN 

SALEEM K (FTHR) ZAIN MAHAL, 
PERINCHERI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

34 15/01/2026 P  KHADEEJA ABOOTTY P P (HSBN) 122 G ZAHARAS, 
VEMBADI, KOLARI, 
KOLARI P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

35 15/01/2026 RAHUL  T MRIDUL DEV  A  
(OTHR)

NANI NIVAS, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

36 15/01/2026 MAJIDA MAJEED 
THAZHA KANDY

MAJEED 
THAZHAKANDY 

(FTHR)

T K HOUSE, 
KIZHAVAKKAL, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

37 15/01/2026 SAFIYA 
PUTHIYAPURA 

ABDULLA N P (HSBN) 7/376 B 
BAITHUSSALAAMA, 

KAITHERI EDAM, 
KAITHERI, 
AYITHARA 

MAMBRAM, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

38 15/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR V C E V KRISHNAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

343 AYIRAMCHALIL 
HOUSE, KALLUR, 
GANDHI ROAD, 

MATTANUR, 
MATTANUR P O, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

39 15/01/2026 SANA 
PUTHANPURAYIL 

AMERI 

HAMZA  V P (FTHR) K P HOUSE, MALUR, 
MATTANNUR VIA, 

MALUR, 670702, 
THALASSERI

  

40 15/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P P HASHIM K (FTHR) 322, DARUL AMAN 
KUMMANAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

41 15/01/2026 PRAMEER KUMAR P K M NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

20/27A, 
KARUVANKANDI, 
NAYATTUPARA, 

PATTANNUR, 
PATTANNUR, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

42 15/01/2026 Misla Nasri N MUNEER N (FTHR) SHEKKEELA 
MANZIL, KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

43 15/01/2026 UMAIFATH P UMMER V  V (FTHR) PORUNNEL HOUSE, 
KARETTA, 
PAZHASSI, 

URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

44 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASAR  C 

NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) 10, ASNA MAHAL, 
PARIYARAM ,KOLARI 
PO, KOLARI, KOLARI 

PO, 670702, IRITTY

  

45 15/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA  
VALAPPINAKATH

ALIYAR T P 
THAYYILE PURAYIL 

(FTHR)

02/21/A/ 
VALAPPINAKATH 

HOUSE, AYIPPUZHA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
THALASSERY

  

46 15/01/2026 SHAMSIYA BHANU P NASEER C V (HSBN) NASEEMA MANZIL, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

47 15/01/2026 Sisina V Shibin K (HSBN) Sreenilayam, Areekkara, 
Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

48 15/01/2026 MUNAVIR M MUNEER M (FTHR) 1/23- RAFSEENA 
MANZIL, ULIYIL, 
THILLANEKERY, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

49 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHU RANA NOUFAL N P (FTHR) RASEENA MANZIL, 
NALANKERI, 

MATTANNUR, 
PORORA, 670702, 

IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

50 15/01/2026 RENIL  T MRIDUL DEV  A 
(OTHR)

NANI NIVAS, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

51 15/01/2026 SAFWANA K SALAM KOOVAL 
(FTHR)

DARUSAKHAFA, 
KIZHUVAKKAL, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

52 15/01/2026 ZIANA NASER 
VAZHAYIL 

KAYYALAKKAKATH

NASER  K K (FTHR) 259-A, AYSHA 
MANZIL, KAITHERI 

KAPPANA, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

53 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) REEM, KOYILODE, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

SANKARANELLUR, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

54 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIJAN 
K V 

NOUFAL K V (FTHR) 12/462-A KOLAYI 
VALAPPIL, 

KAITHERI KAPPANA, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, MATTANNUR

  

55 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sajad P K Pallikkandi Sajitha 
(MTHR)

Unais Manzil, 
Apringottuvayal, 

Panambatta, Tholambra, 
670673, Mattannur

  

56 15/01/2026 ASWANTH 
SASIKUMAR 

SASIKUMAR (FTHR) SREENANDANAM, 
VATTOLI, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

57 15/01/2026 SHIFA SHERI V P FAISAL ILLIKKAL 
(FTHR)

KUTTUVAN HOUSE, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

58 15/01/2026 RISHANA P P NIYAS N (HSBN) ALSAJ 
APPARTMENT, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

59 15/01/2026 Shamseena K P Sameer Cheriya (HSBN) Koovmbra, Elampara, 
Keezhallur, Elampara, 

670595, Thalassery

  

60 15/01/2026 SHAHINA P P ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ALSAJ 
APPARTMENT, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM P O, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

61 15/01/2026 SHAHZAD AHMAD MUNEER AHAMMAD 
C (FTHR)

17/410 DARUL SEMI, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
THALASSERY

  

62 15/01/2026 SHIJIN P RAJAN C (FTHR) 9/239 PRANAVAM, 
KALLERIKKARA, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
MATTANNUR P O, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

63 15/01/2026 KADEEJA  PULIYAL BADARUDHEEN  
PALLIKKANDI  

(HSBN)

UMMA MAHAL, 
MARUVAMBAYI, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
MATTANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

64 15/01/2026 ASMEERA V K ABOOTHALI C M 
(FTHR)

NAVAS MANZIL, 
THERUR, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

65 15/01/2026 HASEENA SHUKOOR 
P

ABDUL  SHUKOOR V 
(FTHR)

HASEENAS, 
MATTANNUR, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

66 15/01/2026 SIYA T V SADANANDAN B 
(FTHR)

THAZEVEETTIL, 
PARAMBATHEKANDY, 
ARALAM, ARALAM P 

O, 670704, IRITTY

  

67 15/01/2026  SUHASINI  P MRIDUL DEV  A 
(OTHR)

NANI NIVAS, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

68 15/01/2026 Fathima Fidha M Manaf P K (FTHR) Sabira Manzil, 
Peruvangattel, 

Sivapuram, Mallannur, 
670701, Mattannur

  

69 15/01/2026 SAFOORA  B IRSHAD  C (HSBN) ISHA MAHAL, 
NIDIYANHIRAM, 
THILLANKERI, 
NADUVANAD, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

70 15/01/2026 FATHIMA P P ERAMULLAN T 
(FTHR)

POOTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMBADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670673, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

71 15/01/2026 RITHUNANDA K P ANEESH K P (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
CHALODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR P O, 

670595, MATTANNUR

  

72 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH AMANA 
V K

NASER K K (FTHR) 259-A, DARUSALAM, 
KAITHERI KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

73 15/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA P ABDUL RAHIM K V 
(FTHR)

9/245 ASHIYANAS, 
KAITHERY, 

LEVENTH MILE, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

74 15/01/2026 SUMAYA C H NAZEER K (HSBN) KAITHERIKANDY 
HOUSE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
KOODALI VILLAGE, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  

75 15/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P FAISAL T (FTHR) DHOHA MANZIL, 
KANDERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

76 15/01/2026 RASMINA P P ABDULRAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

ALSAJ 
APPARTMENT, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

77 15/01/2026 FATHIMA  K MUHAMMED ALI  M 
P (FTHR)

FATHIMA MAHAL, 
KALAROAD, 

KOLARI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

78 15/01/2026 Rajeesh Paleri Mohanan Kadathanadan 
(FTHR)

175, Kunnummal, 
Vellarvally PO,, 
Verumadakki, 

Tholambra, Vellarvally, 
670673, Thalasseri

  

79 15/01/2026 Sana Fathima K P Sameer Moideen P C 
(FTHR)

Baithul Rahma, 
Kummanam, 

Keezhallur, Edayannur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

80 15/01/2026 P SREENANDA SANTHOSH K (FTHR) KRISHNA SREE, 
PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
KEEZHALLUR P O, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

81 15/01/2026 SAJEER 
CHERATTENTAKATH

HAMZA K (FTHR) SAREENA MANZIL, 
THERUR, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

82 15/01/2026 SINAN P P ERAMULLAN T 
(FTHR)

POOTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADY, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

83 15/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHAN ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

ALSAJ 
APPARTMENT, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  

84 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAN C HANEEFA K K (FTHR) CHATHOTH, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERI, 
CHERUVANCHERI, 

670650, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

85 15/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN 
POOKOTH 

SHAHINA P P (WIFE) ALSAJ 
APPARTMENT, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM P O, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

86 15/01/2026 RIZVANA P RAMLA P (MTHR) THUNNAMKOODU, P 
R NAGAR, KOLARI, P 

R NAGAR, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

87 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED  AS AD 
K

SIDHIQUE P (FTHR) 122-G ZAHARAS, 
VEMBADI, KOLARI, 
KOLARI P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

88 15/01/2026 SAJI PHILIP FREEDA SAJI (WIFE) KOCHUPURAKKAL, 
NEDUMPURAMCHAL, 

VEKKALAM, 
POOLAKUTTY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

89 15/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN B IRSHAD  C (FTHR) ISHA MAHAL, 
NIDIYANHIRAM, 
THILLANKERI, 
NADUVANAD, 

670702, MATTANNUR

  

90 15/01/2026 Fathima Safa K P Sameer Moideen P C 
(FTHR)

Baithul Rahma, 
Kummanam, 

Keezhallur, Edayannur, 
670595, Thalassery

  

91 15/01/2026 Mishab V MUHAMMED ALI 
VAZHAYIL (FTHR)

THAVARAKKAD 
HOUSE, KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

92 15/01/2026 RAJEEVAN P KUMARAN (FTHR) 9/175 RAJEEVAM, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

93 15/01/2026 NISHANTH A KUNHIKANNAN  P 
(FTHR)

IHAPARNIGA, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANANTHERI, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

94 15/01/2026 V SHEERAJ  SHEEBA A C (MTHR) 86, SREERAGAM 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

95 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HUSNA K

ABDUL SALAM C P 
(FTHR)

KATHARA HOUSE, 
KEECHERI, KOLARI, 

KEECHERI P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

96 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AFNEEDH K 

NAZEER 
KANDIKKAL (FTHR)

7/277A, NAISH, 
THENPULI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

97 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAHALA P

MARIYUMMA 
PARAKKODAN 

(MTHR)

CHALAKKANDY, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

98 15/01/2026 LIJIN A P LAKSHMANAN 
KATTAN (FTHR)

LINSHA NIVAS, 
EDUMBA, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

99 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA YOUSEF K E N (FTHR) 379-A, AL ZAMZAM, 
KAITHERI KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

100 15/01/2026 jabir a moidu c h (FTHR) sumayya manzil, 
vembadi, kolari, kolari, 

670702, iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

101 15/01/2026 P S  SUDHA SHASI KUMAR K U 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, KUZHIKKAL, 
PAZHASHI, KAYANI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

102 15/01/2026 HASEENA K ALI (FTHR) 7/277A,NAISH, 
THENPULI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARA 

MAMBARAM, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

103 15/01/2026 JOYAL SABU SABU JOSEPH (FTHR) 5/411A, VALAMANAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
PADIYOOR, 

PADIYOOR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

104 15/01/2026 RASEEN N RAFEEQ C K (FTHR) NARANGOLI, 
POOZHIYOD, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

105 15/01/2026 AMAYA MANIYATH AMBUJAKSHAN C 
(FTHR)

7/179 AMAYA NIVAS, 
THOLAMBRA, 

MALUR, 
THOLAMBRA P O, 

670673, THALASSERY

  

106 15/01/2026 AJMALA THASNI V K YOUSAF K (FTHR) 379-A, ZAMZAM, 
KAITHERI KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

107 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA M K 

SAJIR K (FTHR) 6/295 A SHAFEER 
MANZIL, 

KALAROAD, 
MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

108 15/01/2026 KHADEEJA P P  HAKEEM 
MADATHUMMAL 

(HSBN)

VALIYA 
KANIYATTAYIL 

HOUSE, 
EDAYANNUR, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

EDAYANNUR P O, 
670595, MATTANNUR

  

109 15/01/2026 ASHISH JOSEPH BENEESH K A (FTHR) KALMUNDAYIL, 
ERAYIKOLLI, 
VEKKALAM, 

NEDUMPOYIL, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

110 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SIYAD C SIYAD C (FTHR) CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

111 15/01/2026 SHIYONA SHAJI 
ANIYERI 

SHAJI MOOKKAYI 
(FTHR)

7/393, SARADA 
NIVAS, 

AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

112 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ARSHANA K 

NAZAR K P (FTHR) JASEELA MANZIL, 
KUZHIKKAL, 

KAYANI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

113 15/01/2026 SALMAN  AL FARIS RAFEEK  
ARAYAKKOOL 

(FTHR)

BAITHUL FARIS, 
KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 

THILLENKERI P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

114 15/01/2026 RISHANA K V KALANDHAN C P 
(FTHR)

531-A ABDULLAS, 
MUTTANNUR, 

KOODALI, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

115 15/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA C 

SOUDATH C (MTHR) MISIRIYAS, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  

116 15/01/2026 Abhishek C K Aravindan P (FTHR) Kurumboli House, 
Malur, Sivapuram, 

Malur, 670702, 
Thalassery

  

117 15/01/2026 SHANA SHAJI 
ANIYERI 

SHAJI MOOKKAYI 
(FTHR)

7/393, SARADA 
NIVAS, 

AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

118 15/01/2026 Roshan A Rauof Abdul Rauof  C K 
(FTHR)

Niema 3/42/A, Health 
Centre Road, 

Meruvembayi, Neerveli, 
670701, Thalassery

  

119 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL  
K

ABDUL KHADAR  V 
V (FTHR)

SAHAL MANZIL, 
BLATHUR, KALLIAD, 

KALLIAD, 670593, 
IRITTY

  

120 15/01/2026 AFSEELA T P ABOOBACKER A 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH, 
POOZHIYOD, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

121 15/01/2026 SAFEERA  K NIZAMUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

SAFEERA MANZIL, 
CHALODE, 
KOODALI, 

EDAYANNUR, 
670595, THALASSERY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

122 15/01/2026 RIYAZUDHEEN T K BUSHARA V (WIFE) THEKKEDATH, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

123 15/01/2026 SHIHAB P M SHAFEENA C K 
(WIFE)

411-A, A P MANZIL, 
KAITHERI KAPPANA, 

NIRMALAGIRI P O, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

124 15/01/2026 RISANA P  C K BASHEER (FTHR) 7/274, SHAHIDA 
MANZIL, 

AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

125 15/01/2026 P  RASHID ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
TRIKKADARIPOYIL, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, THALASSERI

  

126 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SOOFIYA P 

AYOOB (FTHR) NOORMAHAL, 
KALAROD, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

127 15/01/2026 SANIYA KASIM 
MOHAMED 

KASIM MOHAMMED 
AHMED (FTHR)

24/31 SANIYAS, 
NELLOONNI, 
PAZHASSI, 

MATTANNUR P O, 
670702, IRITTY

  

128 15/01/2026 KARTHIK JAGAN SHARINA K P (MTHR) 29/167, P K HOUSE, 
IRITTY, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

129 15/01/2026 REENA N PRAMOD P (HSBN) INDIRA AVAS 
COLONY, 

KAITHACHAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

130 15/01/2026 SUHANA A P MUJEEB A K (FTHR) APPINTAVIDA, 
POOZHIYODE, 
MANANTHERI, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

131 15/01/2026 SHAHAL K LATHEEF MK (FTHR) 03/437A, AL SHAHAL, 
NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670701, MATTANUR

  

132 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  
C M

CHURIYOTTU NISAR 
(FTHR)

RASEENA MANZIL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KEEZHALLUR, 

ELAMPARA, 670595, 
THALASSERY

  

133 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P P 

ISMAYIL M (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, EDUMBA, 

KANNAVAM, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

134 15/01/2026 churiot hiba Basheer Basheer Mykot (FTHR) Ancham poyil house, 
Pariyaram, Kolari, 

Kolari, 670702, Iritty

  

135 15/01/2026  M K FATHIMA NIHA JALEEL P R (FTHR) M K HOUSE, 
ESTATTUPADI, 
THOLAMBRA, 

THOLAMBRA P O, 
670673, MATTANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

136 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA 

SHOUKKATH P K  
(FTHR)

BAITHU RAHMA, 
PALATTKUNNU  
MERUVAMBAYI, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

137 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA P T P 

SHABANA P T P 
(MTHR)

155 D, DARUL FALAH 
THERUR PALAYODE, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
ELAMPARA, 670595, 

THALASSERY

  

138 15/01/2026 SAFREENA MK SAINABA  MK 
(MTHR)

RIYA MAHAL/321 A, 
MANGATTIDOM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

139 15/01/2026 AYSHA LUHA  P A SAREENA  P R  
(MTHR)

LULUHAS, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

140 15/01/2026 VIJAYAN V K PRIYA K (WIFE) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KOLARI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

141 15/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K BASHEER 
MANGALATT (FTHR)

NIDHAS, PAZHASSI, 
MATTANNUR, 
URUVACHAL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

142 15/01/2026 M V RASIJA  M SHYJITH (HSBN) CHANDANAM, 
VATTIPRAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

143 15/01/2026 ABHINAV PULUKKI ANOOP M (FTHR) 7/402A, 
KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARAMAMBARAM, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

144 15/01/2026 FASNA YOUSAF ATHIF KUL KUYIL 
(HSBN)

HARIS MAHAL, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

145 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANNAN 

KOTTARATHIL 

NAVAZ KARIATH 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NAWAZ, 
PERINCHERY, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

146 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HASNA K A 

SULAIMAN M (FTHR) HASNA HOUSE, 
KARIYATTAYIL, 

THOLAMBRA, 
THOLAMBRA P O, 

670673, MATTANNUR

  

147 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFA K RAFEEQUE K P 
(FTHR)

AL FALAH, GANDHI 
ROAD, MATTANNUR, 

MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

148 15/01/2026 RIYA HAJARA MK SAINABA MK (MTHR) RIYA MAHAL /321 A, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

149 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIF 
T P 

SAKKEER N (FTHR) 5/70 A, RAHMATH 
MANZIL, ANIKKARI, 

KEECHERI P O, 
670702, IRITTY 

TALUK

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

150 15/01/2026 HARICHANDANA  M 
V

M SHYJITH (FTHR) CHANDANAM, 
VATTIPRAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

151 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAL 
A V 

IBRAHIM C K (FTHR) SALEENA MANZIL, 
KANDERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

152 15/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN 
MANIKKOTH

T V KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

ANJALI, 
CHATHAMKODE, 

CHOTHARA 
ANGANWADI, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI, 670702, 
THALASSERY

  

153 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
SUHAIL C

MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) 8/162 FALAH 
MANZIL, 

KAVUMPADI, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

154 15/01/2026 SAYYIDHA T P SIDHIQUELAKBAR 
(FTHR)

18/251 A BAITHUL 
SAFA, 

KAMBITHOON, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

SANKARANELLUR, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

155 15/01/2026 ATHIF K K SAFOORA K K 
(MTHR)

HARIS MAHAL, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

156 15/01/2026 SHAFANAS T  IBRAHIM (FTHR) 3/157 AYISHA 
MANZIL, AYIPUZHA, 

PATTANNUR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

157 15/01/2026 SARVESH A SUDHEESH V (FTHR) 1/360 POYYAYIL, 
VATTOLI, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

158 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED  N MAJEED  P (FTHR) BAITHUNNOOR, 
ELANNUR, KOLARI, 
P R NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

159 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
N P K 

NOUFAL N  (FTHR) 6/201 KINAKKOOL 
HOUSE, POOZHIYOD, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

160 15/01/2026 ASBINAS K K HAIRUNNISA K K 
(MTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
RAMAPURAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

161 15/01/2026 AFRA C P MAMU 
VALAPPINAKATH 

(FTHR)

BOOTH 23, 
HALEEMAS, 
AYIPPUZHA, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

162 15/01/2026 Soorya Kiran P Prakasan M (FTHR) Odakkund House, 
Adiyeri Malur, 

Sivapuram, Malur, 
670702, Thalassery

  

163 15/01/2026 SUNITHA  G M PRAJEESH T (HSBN) 18 203 
KUNHIKOROTH 

HOUSE, 
VELLAPPANTHAL, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

SANKARANELLUR, 
670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

164 15/01/2026 ANUVARSHA C SHYJU K  (FTHR) VALLIL HOUSE, 
VATTIPRAM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

165 15/01/2026 ARSHIN 
SREEKUMAR 

SREEKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

ALAPARAMBA, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

166 15/01/2026 NAFLA  T P ABDUL SALAM  O 
(FTHR)

AKKARAL HOUSE, 
SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 

SIVAPURAM, 670702, 
MATTANNUR

  

167 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 
P P

P P  ISHAK (FTHR) DARUL FALAH, 
KALA ROAD, 

KOLARI, KEECHERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

168 15/01/2026 NIHMA 
ABOOBACKER 

RASHEEDA P K 
(MTHR)

DARU NIHMA, 
KAITHERI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
AYITHARA 

MAMBARAM, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

169 15/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan T A Abdulla  V K  (FTHR) BAITHUL MARJAN, 
KOODALI, KOODALI, 

KOODALI, 670592, 
MATTANNUR

  

170 15/01/2026 ALAN KRISHNA T K SHAJI  K (FTHR) KRISHNANANDHA, 
RAMAPURAM, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

171 15/01/2026 P K USMAN SOOPI (FTHR) BOOTH 23, 
RASHEEDA MANZIL, 

AYIPPUZHA, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

MATTANNUR

  

172 15/01/2026 ADITH  K SUNIL KUMAR M C 
(FTHR)

BOOTH 19 
KANCHANA NIVAS, 

KOLAPPA, 
PATTANNUR, 

IRIKKUR, 670593, 
MATTANNUR

  

173 15/01/2026 RASHEEDA P K ISMAIL (FTHR) DARU NIHMA, 
KAITHERI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
AYITHARA 

MAMBARAM, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

174 15/01/2026 NIVEDHYA N SHAJI  N (FTHR) 5/52A  NIVEDYAM, 
MODOLI, 

KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

175 15/01/2026 FATHIMA  V ISMAIL  K (FTHR) JAMEELAS, 
PANGALAM ROAD, 

SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

MATTANUR

  

176 15/01/2026 SIVANCHAL K SREEJITH K  (FTHR) VALLIL HOUSE, 
VATTIPROM, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

177 15/01/2026 Anusree Sunil U Sunil K (FTHR) Anu Nivas, Malur, 
Sivapuram, Malur, 
670702, Thalassery

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

178 15/01/2026 Ardra P Ajayan Rayaroth 
(FTHR)

Akshay, Mannanthara, 
Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

179 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
V 

SALEEM  P K (FTHR) SAFALEENA 
MANZIL, 

POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 
MANANTHERI, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA  
P O, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

180 15/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA C H ABDU 
RASHEEDCHALIKKANDY 

(FTHR)

PARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

181 15/01/2026 THEERTHA ASOK T ASHOK KUMAR 
(FTHR)

BOOTH 18, 
ASHOKAM, 

KOLAPPA, IRIKKUR, 
670593, MATTANNUR

  

182 15/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA P Siraj Mangalat (FTHR) Mangalat House, 
Pariyaram, Kolari, 

Kolari, 670702, Iritty

  

183 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAVAD 
K C 

AYSHA BEEVI K C 
(MTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
RAMAPURAM, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI P O, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

184 15/01/2026 RAFNA K V KALANDHAN  C P 
(FTHR)

531-A ABDULLAS, 
MUTTANNUR, 

KOODALI, 
EDAYANNUR, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

185 15/01/2026 SANA MAJEED MAJEED V (FTHR) 10/145 SANAS, 
SATHRAM, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

186 15/01/2026 RAFNA M SHARAFUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKANDI 
HOUSE, PERINCHERI, 
PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

187 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ASNA M  

SHARAFUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

295,PARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PERINCHERY, 
PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

188 15/01/2026 DHANESH M V M V KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KALALAYAM, 
MAMBARAM, 
THILLENKERI, 
THILLENKERI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

189 15/01/2026 SATHI k yashoda ponon (MTHR) SHYAMALAYAM, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 

MANATHERY, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 

670650, IRITTY

  

190 15/01/2026 SHAGEE SHAMSU SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

SHAAR MANSION, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

PADIYOOR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

191 15/01/2026 RAAZI MUHAMMED 
EBRAHIM K 

IBRAHIM 
KOYILIYATH (FTHR)

SAFA AL WARDH, 
PERINCHERI, 

PAZHASSI, KAYANI, 
670702, IRITTY

  

192 15/01/2026 SHERIN SHAMSU SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

SHAAR MANSION, 
PEDAYANGODE, 

PADIYOOR, 
IRIKKUR, 670593, 

IRITTY

  

193 15/01/2026 Anurag U Sunil K (FTHR) Vadakkenhalil, Malur, 
Sivapuram, Malur, 
670702, Thalassery

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MATTANNUR

Revision identity

194 15/01/2026 Sunitha Chandroth Vasu (FTHR) Puthanpurayil House, 
Areekkara, Mananthery, 

Mananthery, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

195 15/01/2026 SAREENA K P FASALUDHEEN V P 
(HSBN)

1/43, BAITHUL 
NOORIYA, 

PADIKKACHAL, 
ULIYIL P O, 670702, 

ULIYIL

  

196 15/01/2026 SREEJESH M PREMAVALLI M 
(MTHR)

8/341, Near Court 
Mattanur, Mattanur, 

Mattanur, 670702, Iritty

  

197 15/01/2026 RITHWIN P P SEENA K (MTHR) 358, MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

198 15/01/2026 VAHIDHA K P MUHAMMED V P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOORIYA, 
PADIKKACHAL, 
THILLENKERI, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

199 15/01/2026 AL AMEEN M Aneesa M (MTHR) Aysha Manzil, 
Oonamgode, Therur, 
Edayannur, 670595, 

Thalasserry

  

200 15/01/2026 ABHIMANYU N  SASIDHARAN N 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

201 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
P P 

KAMARUDHEEN V 
(FTHR)

AL IZZ, VEMBADI 
ROAD, SIVAPURAM, 
SIVAPURAM, 670702, 

MATTANNUR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 1:18 AM

Designated location identity (where 
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202 15/01/2026 Arsha Surendran Surendran  (FTHR) NIRMALLYAM, 
Vattipram, 

Mangattidam, 
Mangattidam, 670643, 

Thallasery

  

203 15/01/2026 ADAKKANDY 
REENA 

Prabhakaran Nair U 
(HSBN)

Uzhinhat, 
Poovathinkeezhil, 

Manantheri, 
Chittariparamba, 

670650, Iritty

  

204 15/01/2026 Anandhu O M Bindhu  K (MTHR) Ottiyil House, Ambilad, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

205 15/01/2026 ANAL KRISHNA  Balakrishnan (FTHR) Indeevaram, Vattipram, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Thallasery

  

206 15/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHARIN 
M K 

SHAMEER K (FTHR) THOLHATH, 
KOTHERI, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
MATTANNUR, 

670702, THALASSERI

  

207 15/01/2026 Aparna O Nandanan O (FTHR) Palliparath, 
Kurumbukkal, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

208 15/01/2026 SHAMIL P K SALEENA (MTHR) MUNAVAR MANZIL, 
KANNAVAM, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

209 15/01/2026 Sharon M Sona M (MTHR) Raghavam, 
Kurumbukkal, 
Mangattidam, 

Mangattidam, 670643, 
Thalassery
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210 15/01/2026 AMAYA M REJISH MANOLI 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
POOVAMPOIL, 
SIVAPURAM, 

KANHILERI, 670702, 
THALASSERI

  

211 15/01/2026 Shravan M Suresh Babu N (FTHR) Chaithram, Thenkad, 
Manantheri, Manantheri, 

670643, Thalassery

  

212 15/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA V SHARAFUDHEEN 
KANNOTH (FTHR)

SANA MANZIL, 
PALOTTUPALLY, 

PAZHASSI, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

213 15/01/2026 HARJITH C Shaji M (FTHR) Alakkal, Pattari, 
Sivapuram, Kanjileri, 

670702, Mattannur

  

214 15/01/2026 HARDEEP C Shaji M (FTHR) Alakkal, Pattari, 
Sivapuram, Kanjileri, 

670702, Mattannur

  

215 15/01/2026 Anas TP Pallikutty k  (FTHR) Misriya Manzil, 
Kololam, 

mundaparamba, 
Edayannur, 670595, 

Thalasseri

  

216 15/01/2026 Arya Perumpoyilan P Usha (MTHR) Nadukkandiyil, 
Karothvayal, 

Sivapuram, Malur, 
670702, Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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